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Notes/Instructions:
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DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC-LC 9/125 OFNR

LC 2.0mm Connector 2.0mm Coble
/ Heat shrink tube

2.0mm Cable

Heot shrink tube

LC 20mm Connector

= e ' ' T
Tl o T | | BT > T
18+ 2CM 18+2CM
XM

Remark: Packed on Spool
Specifications:
Fiber Mode SM
Type LC-LC
Cable Diameter(mm) ¢ 2.0
Cable Color Yellow
| Core Digmeter(um) 9/125
nsertion Loss(dB) <0.25
Return Loss(dB) = 50
Operating Temperature (°C)| —20~4+70
Storage Temperature (C) —20~+470

Length Tolerance:

Length(M) Total Length/ToIerclnce
1 L<1 +5CM/-0
Out jacket OFNR = peTYyan
10<L +L1%/-0
#2.Gmm @ @ 7 ight buffer fiber
Aramid yarn
TOLERANCES MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
”N';:(AZJT'") ; y ECX-LCLC2—-502R—XM—SP
7
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